Traningsorientering Klappaasen 2016-06-02

Langa banan

©CoNoOr~ODE

P PR R R R
bk~ wnNE O

Hanna Gafvert
Erik Andersson
Benny Gafvert

Ulrica Sward Bitikofer

Magnus Johansson
Peter Skyttner
Per-Erik Hellzén
Magnus Engberg
Bertil Andersson
Stefan Mardberg
Tommy Osth
Jan-Erik Skyttner
Rune Jonsson
Calle Furustrém
lvan Soderkvist

Mellanbanan

1.

2.
3.
4

Leif Persson

Eva Skyttner
Shauneen Shelton
Emma Ovegren
Per-Anders Skalberg
Ewa Bjorck

Nybo6rjarbanan

abrwnpeE

Bengt Agnér

Kajsa Winder
Erik Larsson

Elin Larsson

Ulla Mohlin

31,43
32,32
33,20
34,45
37,35
37,51
40,26
41,26
42,11
42,40
47,07
49,17
49,38
50,12
57,53

42,26
50,02
54,32
54,43
Utgatt
Utgatt

15,33
24,37
36,02
39,17
72,00

Banlaggare: Anders Ovegren



